
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Mandan (1) at Minot (6)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, February 19, 2015

All Seasons and MAYSA Arenas
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena: Minot All Seasons Arena  Time: 7:00PM - 9:00PM

Official Scorer:  James Knudsen     Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: All Seasons and MAYSA Arenas
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Minot
Weylin Wahlstrum Coaches

Starters
30 Alex Nelson    Fr  G
10 Taryn Love    Sr  D
17 Jessica Drady    Sr  D
18 Parker Larson    8th  F
07 Sydney Boyce    Jr  F
08 Mackinzy Maciver    So  F

Mandan
Dewitt Mack

Starters
08 Chelsey Norton    Jr  G
11 Taley Davis    Fr  D
16 Dayton Haugen    Fr  D
02 Maiah McCowan    So  F
13 Mariah Marsh    Jr  F
20 Maddy Zachmeier    Jr  D

Alternates Alternates
01 Avery Maragos    Jr  G
02 Dessa Flom    7th  F
03 Olivia Weisberg    8th  F
04 Lily Bonebrake    8th  F
05 Lindsey Larson    Fr  F
06 Alissa Ewan    Jr  D
12 Cambree Albright    So  D
14 Mahlee Sem    8th  D
15 Maggie Sem    Fr   
16 Taylor Hooker    Jr  F
19 Kinsey Hanson    Jr  F
21 Bryanna Bergeron    So  F
22 Maddy Sem    Jr  D
31 Jadin Flexhaug    So  G

03 Madysen Zander    Sr  F
05 Sam Halstengard    Sr  D
06 Maddy Ripplinger    Jr  F
07 McKenna Quintus    So  F
09 Margy Green    Jr  F
10 Sam Bussman    So  D
12 Paige Lillis    Jr  D
15 Rebecca Helbling    Jr  F
17 Jasmyn Williams    Jr  F
18 Kenzie Klipfel    So  F
19 Sara Zachmeier    Jr  D
22 Regan Gullickson    So  F
23 Hannah Peterson    Fr  F
30 Savanna Hagerott    Fr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

Min

Man

Shots on Goal

Min

Man

 0

 0

 0

 0

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

Min

Man

 9 

 6 

 2 

 0 

 15 

 7 

 3 

 1 

 12 

 7 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 36 

 20 

 6 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

Min

Man

 4 8:00 2 3:49  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 4 7:33  0  0  0 

Min- 30 Alex Nelson  
Min- 01 Avery Maragos  
Min- 31 Jadin Flexhaug  
Man- 08 Chelsey Norton  
Man- 30 Savanna Hagerott  
Man- 

3 51:00 6 6 7 6 7 7  20  19

2 34:00 9 7 15 12  24  19
2 17:00 12 11    12  11

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kelly, Mike

(Ref) Carton, Andy

(Ref) Schmitt, Mike

Penalties Goals GWG:  Min 02 Dessa Flom   5:48  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:36 Min ES 08 Mackinzy Maciver

1 5:48 Min ES 02 Dessa Flom 06 Alissa Ewan

Man 23 Hannah Peterson Body Checking (2) 1 7:56

2 0:46 Min ES 21 Bryanna Bergeron 16 Taylor Hooker 02 Dessa Flom

Man 12 Paige Lillis Cross Checking (2) 2 1:30

2 3:19 Min PP 07 Sydney Boyce 08 Mackinzy Maciver 21 Bryanna Bergeron

2 3:54 Man ES 13 Mariah Marsh

Min 19 Kinsey Hanson Body Checking (2) 2 6:56

Min 12 Cambree Albright Body Checking (2) 2 8:29

Min 06 Alissa Ewan Body Checking (2) 2 12:36

2 15:53 Min ES 19 Kinsey Hanson

Min 10 Taryn Love Hooking (2) 3 0:15

3 3:07 Min ES 02 Dessa Flom 16 Taylor Hooker 21 Bryanna Bergeron

End of Game


